Datasheet
www.profilitec.com 1
BORDERTEC BOS
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Perimeter profile that finishes and protects the exposed
concrete edge of balconies and terraces incorporating an
upper edging trim designed to frame the tiled surface when
laid flush with the mortar screed.

2/
25
Profilitec S.p.A.
Via Scotte, 3 - 36033 Isola Vicentina (Vicenza), ITALY
Tel: +39 0444 268311
e-mail: profilitec@profilitec.com
Profilitec Corp.
e-mail: customerservice@profilitec.com
Profilitec France
e-mail: france@profilitec.com
Profilitec Ibérica, S.L.U.
e-mail: iberica@profilitec.com
2www.profilitec.com
bordertec >> BOS in Stainless Steel Polished AISI 304 - DIN 1.4301
Item H1 mm Finish
BOS42IL270 42 IL - Polished
BOS55IL270 55 IL - Polished
BOS75IL270 75 IL - Polished
BOS95IL270 95 IL - Polished
bordertec >> BOSE External corner in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN
1.4301
Item H1 mm Finish
BOSE42IL 42 IL - Polished
BOSE55IL 55 IL - Polished
BOSE75IL 75 IL - Polished
BOSE95IL 95 IL - Polished
bordertec >> BOSG Joint in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN 1.4301
Item H1 mm Finish
BOSG42IL 42 IL - Polished
BOSG55IL 55 IL - Polished
BOSG75IL 75 IL - Polished
BOSG95IL 95 IL - Polished
MATERIAL DESCRIPTION
Aluminum
The primary aluminum alloy EN AW-6060 in T6 temper is suitable for complex extrusions, offering high strength and
an excellent natural surface finish that lends itself well to subsequent finishing processes.

2/
25
Profilitec S.p.A.
Via Scotte, 3 - 36033 Isola Vicentina (Vicenza), ITALY
Tel: +39 0444 268311
e-mail: profilitec@profilitec.com
Profilitec Corp.
e-mail: customerservice@profilitec.com
Profilitec France
e-mail: france@profilitec.com
Profilitec Ibérica, S.L.U.
e-mail: iberica@profilitec.com
3www.profilitec.com
bordertec >> BOS in Powder Coated Aluminum
Item H1 mm Finish
BOS42A11270 42 A11 - Pure White
BOS55A11270 55 A11 - Pure White
BOS75A11270 75 A11 - Pure White
BOS95A11270 95 A11 - Pure White
BOS42A22270 42 A22 - Pastel Grey
BOS55A22270 55 A22 - Pastel Grey
BOS75A22270 75 A22 - Pastel Grey
BOS95A22270 95 A22 - Pastel Grey
BOS42A32270 42 A32 - Dark Beige
BOS55A32270 55 A32 - Dark Beige
BOS75A32270 75 A32 - Dark Beige
BOS95A32270 95 A32 - Dark Beige
BOS42A62270 42 A62 - Red Brown
BOS55A62270 55 A62 - Red Brown
BOS75A62270 75 A62 - Red Brown
BOS95A62270 95 A62 - Red Brown
BOS42A63270 42 A63 - Dark Brown
BOS55A63270 55 A63 - Dark Brown
BOS75A63270 75 A63 - Dark Brown
BOS95A63270 95 A63 - Dark Brown
bordertec >> BOSE External corner in Powder Coated Aluminum
Item H1 mm Finish
BOSE42A11 42 A11 - Pure White
BOSE55A11 55 A11 - Pure White
BOSE75A11 75 A11 - Pure White
BOSE95A11 95 A11 - Pure White
BOSE42A22 42 A22 - Pastel Grey
BOSE55A22 55 A22 - Pastel Grey
BOSE75A22 75 A22 - Pastel Grey
BOSE95A22 95 A22 - Pastel Grey
BOSE42A32 42 A32 - Dark Beige
BOSE55A32 55 A32 - Dark Beige
BOSE75A32 75 A32 - Dark Beige
BOSE95A32 95 A32 - Dark Beige
BOSE42A62 42 A62 - Red Brown
BOSE55A62 55 A62 - Red Brown
BOSE75A62 75 A62 - Red Brown
BOSE95A62 95 A62 - Red Brown
BOSE42A63 42 A63 - Dark Brown
BOSE55A63 55 A63 - Dark Brown
BOSE75A63 75 A63 - Dark Brown
BOSE95A63 95 A63 - Dark Brown
bordertec >> BOSG Joint in Powder Coated Aluminum
Item H1 mm Finish
BOSG42A11 42 A11 - Pure White
BOSG55A11 55 A11 - Pure White
BOSG75A11 75 A11 - Pure White
BOSG95A11 95 A11 - Pure White
BOSG42A22 42 A22 - Pastel Grey
BOSG55A22 55 A22 - Pastel Grey
BOSG75A22 75 A22 - Pastel Grey
BOSG95A22 95 A22 - Pastel Grey
BOSG42A32 42 A32 - Dark Beige
BOSG55A32 55 A32 - Dark Beige
BOSG75A32 75 A32 - Dark Beige
BOSG95A32 95 A32 - Dark Beige
BOSG42A62 42 A62 - Red Brown
BOSG55A62 55 A62 - Red Brown
BOSG75A62 75 A62 - Red Brown
BOSG95A62 95 A62 - Red Brown
BOSG42A63 42 A63 - Dark Brown
BOSG55A63 55 A63 - Dark Brown
BOSG75A63 75 A63 - Dark Brown
BOSG95A63 95 A63 - Dark Brown
05
/1
2/
25